

Sotwa to Mathis to Cedarhurst

on construction

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.I.V.D. SASSARAO-2 DIVISION

Ngichia SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1146

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि यह मापन पुस्तक
में दर्ज है इसे कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने
में/को सहायक अभियन्ता नोकरा बना
के निम्नलिखित किया जाता है।

25/9/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1146

अध्यायी धातुओं की राखें प्रमाण
गुण कमीय अभियन्ता आधीन कार्य
निष्ठाव कार्य प्रमाण - नोकरा-1 को
नाम से निम्न लिखा जाता है।

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Detail's of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
N/W:- 80m main road to Mathiga					
1019 under mmsy					
Agency:- On Construction					
Agreement No:- RWD/SSM-2/MMBSY-					
-27/20-21					
Date of work started - 25.06.20					
① Providing & fixing working					
BM & reference pillars etc					
(a) BM:- 2.00 NOS from TMBP-8					
(a) 3984.79 ————— RS 7970.00					
(b) reference pillars					
Qty - 5.00 NOS from TMBP-9					
(a) 1811.54 ————— RS 9058.00					
② clearing and grubbing road land					
land in cut & fill etc					
Qty 6.950 Haul @ 7996.70 Rs 7022.00					
③ Box cutting - ex conv at					
from road way in soil etc					
Qty rate 7.88 m ³ @ 7410 Rs 584.00					
④ construction of embankment etc 100m lead					
Qty - 587.61 m ³ from TMBP-9					
(a) 130.86 ————— Continuation — RS 76895.00					

~~711652.00~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pits etc. 4.73M³ from TMBP-16 Qty 4.73M ³ from TMBP (16)					
@ 26.06				Rs	123.00
⑥ Construction of embankment obtained					
⑥ Construction of embankment up to 1000 m long -					
Qty - 970.0M ³ from TMBP - 16					
@ 174.83				Rs	169585.00
⑦ Construction of subgrade surf earth & shoulders etc.					
Qty - 3132.12 M ³ from TMBP - 16					
@ 176.47				Rs	552725.00
⑧ Providing LBSB etc					
Qty - 955.69 M ³ from TMBP - 16					
@ 2599.44				Rs	2482699.00
⑨ Providing WBM 80-100 etc					
Qty - 337.99 M ³ from TMBP - 16					
@ 3727.73				Rs	1446322.00
⑩ Providing & fixing typical mm bay board etc					
Qty - 2109 from TMBP - 16					
@ 9243.24				Rs	18486.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & laying RCC etc					
Qty - 20.00 m ³ @ 869.76				RS	17395.00
(12) Providing Excavation of foundation in HP culvert etc					
Qty - 134.69 m ³ for TM BP - 17 (12, 16 Item)					
@ 260.59				RS	35099.00
(13) Providing PCC misal leveling course etc					
Qty - 21.215 m ³ for TM BP - 17, 18 (Item - 13, 17)					
@ 5075.99				RS	107687.00
(14) Providing PCC in super structure etc					
Qty - 150.06 m ³ for TM BP - 17, 18 (Item - 14, 18)					
@ 5908.13				RS	886574.00
(15) Providing NP ₃ RCC HP culvert etc					
(a) 600 mm HPC					
Qty - 7.50 m for TM BP - 17					
@ 953.89				RS	7154.00
(b) 1000 mm HPC					
Qty - 30.00 m for TM BP - 18					
@ 3595.49				RS	107865.00
(16) Dismantling of old structure					
(a) PCC - 1.62 m ³ for TM BP - 18					
@ 473.85				RS	768.00
(b) B/W: - 61.00 m ³ Continuation					
@ 228.72				RS	13952.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(C) above 600 mm H.P.C. Qty					
Qty - 10.00 m for T.M.B. - 19					
@ 228.68					RS 2287.00
					5990280.00
(17) Add Lst - 12%					23718830.00
(18) Add Lwc - 1%					RS 59902.00
					6768982.00
below 10% as per agreement (-)					676898.00
					6092084.00
less for previous page (-)					3051435.00
					3040649.00
					Say 30,40,649/-

(20) exp

3040612
25

~~C.P.~~
~~02/07/21~~

Continuation